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FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

Project Name: Type: Quantity:

13127
Vivid
Track
Lighting
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Model 

10-1100L
16 watts | 1100 lms

15-1500L
21 watts | 1500 lms

30-2900L
32 watts | 2900 lms

-

Beam SpreadFinish

WH

BK

-

SP15
15° Spot

NF25
25° Narrow Flood

FL45
45° Flood

-

Options

-

LVR
Glare-Free
Louver

50-4500L
48 watts | 4500 lms

White

Black

60-6000L
60 watts | 6000 lms

INTENDED USE
The Vivid Architectural LED Track Head delivers energy efficient and clear 
light to commercial, hospitality and residential interior lighting applications. 
Our modern profiles and stylish designs offer excellent direct lighting and 
exceptional performance and versatility in offices, classrooms, conference 
rooms, museums, retail outlets, hotels, restaurants, and more. 

PRODUCT FAMILY ACCESSORIES

FEATURES
Construction: Sleek, durable die-cast aluminum body with concealed heat 
sink and wiring 
Connector: 3-wire H-type 1-circuit & 2-circuit track(standard) 
Electrical: Integral electronic constant current 
Voltage: 120V
Dimming: 120V 2-wire/incandescent/ELV dimming
CRI: 80+ (Std) / 90+
Life: 50,000 hours L70
Warranty: 5 years carefree for parts & components (labor not included) 
Listings: cETL Listed, CA Title-24

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (13127-M-R-10-1100L-T30-90-WH-SP15) 

50-4500L
60-6000L

30-2900L

10-1100L
15-1500L

2 Warm Dimming Only Available for 13127-15 & 13127-30

Residential
T27  2700K  
T30  3000K 

Color Temp

Commercial

T35   3500K 
Industrial

T40   4000K

CRI

80

90

-

WD   Warm Dimming |           
1852K - 3000K1

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK
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Standard

Lumens

13127-M
Vivid
Monopoint

R
Round
Monopoint
Canopy

Canopy Shape1

S
Square
Monopoint
Canopy

1 Choose shape only if selecting 13127-M

- -

Round Monopoint Canopy
4 7/8” Diameter

3/8” Height

Square Monopoint Canopy
3/8” Height

https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=14107&catid=
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=12125&catid=
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13127
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-oa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-sc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tb
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-fc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ec
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-le
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-l
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-t
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-x
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-mc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cp
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-pa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ck
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